Huntington Bank: Judith Kisela judith.kisela@huntington.com 517-403-3649
Old National Bank: betsy.cavanaugh@oldnational.com 734-214-3740

Inspectors

Bob Bowling bbowling@bpgwi.com 800-285-3001 / 734-634-6416

Lenders
Fifth Third Mortgage: Jacquie Keefer jacquie.keefer@53.com 313-910-7456

Rick Bowling rbowling@bpgwi.com 800-285-3001/734-634-4363

George Krause www.krauseinspect.com 734-748-8084
Insurance
Eric Chase ericchase@insone.com 734.678.6668
Real Estate Attorneys
Walter Ranney waltranney@fw-pc.com 734-662-0222

Joe Lloyd jalloyd@umich.edu 734-668-1522

Marcia Major major@mjmajor.com 734-665-6700

GAS / ELECTRIC COMPANY
DTE Energy/Michigan Consolidated

WATER

Ann Arbor Utilities
Pittsfield Township
Saline Utilities
Superior Twp Utilities
Ypsilanti Utilities

CABLE/INTERNET COMPANIES
AT&T

Comcast

Verizon

CELL PHONE COMPANIES
AT & T Wireless
Verizon

POST OFFICES

2075 W. Stadium, Ann Arbor 48103
200 E. Liberty, Ann Arbor 48104
1214 S. University, Ann Arbor 48104
2753 Plymouth Rd., Ann Arbor 48105
1606 S. Huron, Ypsilanti 48197

3140 Baker, Dexter 48130

108 N. Maple, Saline 48176

SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICES

353 N. Maple, Ann Arbor 48103
2720 Washtenaw, Ypsilanti 48197 .

www.michcon.com

WWW.ci.annarbor.mi.us

www.pittsfieldiwp.org

www.ci.saline.mi.us

WWW.superior-twp.org

WWW.yCua.org

http://atf.sbc.com
www.comcast.com

WWW.Verizon.com

www.attwireless.com

WWW.Verizon.com

WWW.Usps.com
WWw.usps.com
WWw.usps.com
WWww.usps.com
WWW.USps.com
WWW.USps.com
Www.usps.com

www.michigan.gov
www.michigan.gov

Important numbers

(800)477-4747

(734)994-2666
(734)822-3105
(734)429-4907
(734) 480-5500
(734)484-4600

(800)244-4444
(800)Comcast
(877)483-5895

(800)888-7600
(800)922-0204

(800)275-8777
(800)275-8777
(800)275-8777
(800)275-8777
(800)275-8777
(800)275-8777
(800)275-8777

(888)767-6424
(888)767-6424

Charles Reinhart Company Realtors

Lyla Icaza ¢ Realtor ¢ Lyicaza@comcast.net ¢ 734.678.3863




